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Item Number

100
102
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
130
131
132
133
856
856

Part Number

848914
869715
850049
848927
869717
849216
8863335V
850050
802388
848918
000000-00
802289
848921
802752
810267
848925
802995
000000-00
000000-00
848936
843076
698110
684718
691257

PartsList for J-5031 Type 1

Description

HSG ATTCH

RET RING
ALTVEND-DJ
SCREW

CAP

NUT

BALL BEARING
SPACER

SCREW

SHAFT

No Longer Available
SCREW

BELT

WASHER

BASE

NUT

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PULLEY DR ASM
WRENCH HEX 9/64X23/8
ALLEN WRENCH T2
COLLET

NUT COLLET
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